GMDSS - Commercial Grade Marine Antennas
PRICELIST  2008
FROM NOVEMBER , 1st 2007
code HF RX-TX ANTENNAS  PRICE
10100 1000 P Self supporting feed through insulator 10,0 mt long  dia 50 mm 2000W 1.451,90 €
10102 1000 UL Self supporting side exit 10,0 mt long  dia 50 mm 2000W 1.419,00 €
10103 1000 CL S/S clamps side exit 10,0 mt long  dia 50 mm 2000W 1.383,00 €
10200 850 P Self supporting feed through insulator 8,5 mt long  dia 50 mm 1500W 1.049,50 €

11196 NAVY/ACT/HF Active RX antenna 0,1-30 Mhz -0,50 mt - NAVY mount - PL connector 135,00 €
11198 RX SUPPLY Power supply 10-30V to insert in the cable the antenna supply 29,00 €
VHF ANTENNAS 156-163 Mhz  (DSC - AIS)
10800 TA/TU Collinear marine VHF - 1,2 mt - 1" gass pipe mount - 3 db gain - connector N 320,00 €
11209 DC/TU/N Marine VHF - 1,2 mt - 1" gass pipe mount - vertical dypole - 0 db gain - N connector 105,50 €
10209 DC/TU Marine VHF - 1,2 mt - 1" gass pipe mount - vertical dypole - 0 db gain - SO 239 conn. 101,90 €
00311 MLL/TU Collinear marine VHF - 2,4 mt - 1" gass pipe mount - 6 db gain - connector N female 193,40 €
00009 DC/TAL Marine VHF - 1,3 mt (4 ft) - 0 db gain - S/S 'L' bracket - SO 239 connector 86,70 €
01037 GP Groundplane VHF - 1,5 mt - 3 db gain - chrome plated ferrule - SO 239 connector 196,60 €
00340 GP/2 Groundplane VHF - 2,70 mt - 6 db gain - chrome plated ferrule - SO 239 connector 272,60 €
NAVY  VHF SERIES  ANTENNAS 145-163 Mhz (DSC-AIS)
10097 NAVY CL/VHF 270 Collinear VHF - 2,70 mt - 25-50 mm pipe mount - 6 db gain - connector PL 242,00 €
10095 NAVY CL/VHF 170 Collinear VHF - 1,70 mt - 25-50 mm pipe mount - 3 db gain - connector PL 198,00 €
10099 NAVY CL/VHF 150 Dipole VHF - 1,50 mt - 25-50 mm pipe mount - 0 db gain - connector PL 180,00 €
all the (options xxxx-1) N connector exit for NAVY/CL/VHF series have the same price of standard PL connector exit
15115 NAVY/VHF/240 Collinear VHF - 2,40 mt - NAVY mount - 6 db gain - connector PL 155,00 €
15117 NAVY/VHF/240/N Collinear VHF - 2,40 mt - NAVY mount - 6 db gain - connector N 159,50 €
15209 NAVY/VHF/120 Dipole VHF - 1,20 mt - NAVY mount - 0 db gain - connector PL 96,00 €
15210 NAVY/VHF/120/N Dipole VHF - 1,20 mt - NAVY mount - 0 db gain - connector N 99,80 €
Impedance transformer for DC/4 to receive 1.6-30 Mhz  50 Ω - SO 239 connector
pag. 2/4
BANTEN SNC - VIA S.Maria 13 - 16042 Carasco (GE) ITALY
Fax +39 - 0185 350957 - Tel +39 0185 - 350553 / 352149
eMail: info@banten.com   Url: www.banten.com
GMDSS - Commercial Grade Marine Antennas
PRICELIST  2008
FROM NOVEMBER , 1st 2007
SPECIAL FREQUENCY VHF ANTENNA
00208 OM/TA/TU Collinear VHF center frequency to be specifie - 1,20 mt 3 db gain - connector N 380,00 €
10208 OM/TU Dipole VHF center frequency to be specifie - 1,20 mt 0 db gain - connector N 220,00 €
15135 NAVY/135 168,00 €
15150 NAVY/150 168,00 €
15300 NAVY/300 Dipole VHF 300-340 MHZ - 0,60 mt - NAVY mount - 0 db gain - connector PL 145,00 €
15211 NAVY/OM Dipole VHF center frequency to be specifie - 1,20 mt - NAVY mount - 0 db gain -  PL 220,00 €
AIS SYSTEM
20306 Light AIS Marine AIS- 0,25 mt - S/S bratchet-helical antenna -3 db gain SO239 conn.  80,00 €
00260 AIS Splitter AIS Splitter box for AIS transponder 170,00 €
VHF ANTENNAS 118-136 Mhz
12209 AIR/TU Marine VHF - 1,5-1"gass pipe mount-vertical dypole-0 db gain SO239 144,00 €
15118 NAVY/AIR Dipole VHF AIR -1,50mt. NAVY mount -0 db gain-connector PL 138,00 €
UHF ANTENNAS 400-470 Mhz
00139 TL/TU/400 Collinear 400-435 MHz - 1,2 mt - 1" gass pipe mount - 3 db gain - SO239 connector 170,50 €
00339 TL/TU/430 Collinear 435-470 MHz - 0,60 mt - 1" gass pipe mount - 3 db gain - SO239 connector 170,00 €
15139 NAVY/400 Collinear 400-435 MHz - 1,2 mt - 1" gass pipe mount - 3 db gain - SO239 connector 164,50 €
15339 NAVY/430 Collinear 435-470 MHz - 0,60 mt - 1" gass pipe mount - 3 db gain - SO239 connector 164,50 €
14077 Large band dipole 400-470 Mhz - 0,60 mt - 1" gass pipe mount - 3 db gain - N connector 195,00 €
14079 Large band collinear 400-470 Mhz - 1,00 mt - 1" gass pipe mount - 6 db gain - N connector 231,00 €
TELEPHONE  GSM ANTENNAS 890-940 Mhz / 1700-2100 Mhz